
Nationale Lang - SOFT
ZWARTE WEG - LEOPOLDSBURG 3.3.2024

K.O.L.

Christian MARGIANO
K.O.L.
Omloop : H10B
Afstand : 2550m
Tijd : 0:48:35 (19'03"/km)

3/3 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Robbe LUYCKX 0:33:00
2. Jasper VANHOUT 0:42:12

1. 239 00:03:08 102m 30'43"/km
2. 159 00:03:54 00:07:02 214m 18'13"/km
3. 160 00:03:26 00:10:28 230m 14'56"/km
4. 155 00:03:08 00:13:36 195m 16'04"/km
5. 154 00:07:27 00:21:03 373m 19'58"/km
6. 157 00:06:42 00:27:45 213m 31'27"/km
7. 158 00:03:18 00:31:03 223m 14'48"/km
8. 156 00:04:17 00:35:20 288m 14'52"/km
9. 161 00:06:13 00:41:33 214m 29'03"/km

10. 162 00:03:02 00:44:35 199m 15'15"/km
11. 220 00:03:42 00:48:17 172m 21'31"/km
12. 999 00:00:18 00:48:35 128m 2'21"/km
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